Full-Time Students Academic Programs

Type of Cost

Tuition

Fees

Housing & Food

Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal Expenses

Travel

Total

Residential Student

$28,000

$2,560

$13,280

$1,900

$2425

$2,820

$49,865

Off-campus Student

$28,000

$2,560

$15,400

$1,900

$4850

$5,640

$57,230



