Full-Time Students Academic Programs

Type of Cost	Residential Student	Off-campus Student
Tuition	\$28,000	\$28,000
Fees	\$2,560	\$2,560
Housing & Food	\$13,280	\$15,400
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$1,900	\$1,900
Personal Expenses	\$2425	\$4850
Travel	\$2,820	\$5,640
Total	\$49,865	\$57,230